Date

01/18/
17
02/01/
17
02/08/

17

02/15/
17

02/22/
17

03/01/
17
03/08/
17

03/16/
17

Games for Get em Outta Here , Adult Basketball
Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Time

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

11:00 PM
PST

12:00 AM
PDT

Away Team

Get em Outta Here
Goon Squad
Get em Outta Here
Cripes
Get em Outta Here
Dem Hoagies
Get em Outta Here

Maryland City

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Away
Scor
e

66
80
86
51
106
55
90

78

Home Team

Scrubzillas

Get em Outta Here

Team Trifecta

Get em Outta Here

Ballers

Get em Outta Here

MEGA All-Stars

Get em Outta Here

Hom
e
Scor
e
74
68
48
101
58
80
56

73

9 TeamPages

Result

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss



