

## Games for Get em Outta Here , Adult Basketball Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
01/18/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Get em Outta Here	66	Scrubzillas	74	Loss
02/01/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Goon Squad	80	Get em Outta Here	68	Loss
02/08/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Get em Outta Here	86	Team Trifecta	48	Win
02/15/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Cripes	51	Get em Outta Here	101	Win
02/22/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Get em Outta Here	106	Ballers	58	Win
03/01/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Dem Hoagies	55	Get em Outta Here	80	Win
03/08/ 17	11:00 PM PST	Get em Outta Here	90	MEGA All-Stars	56	Win
03/16/ 17	12:00 AM PDT	Maryland City	78	Get em Outta Here	73	Loss